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Diabetes Action Alliance of Maine (DAAM) 

2013 

Member list 

 
Chair: Cynthia Young, RN-C, CDE 

Maine Medical Partners Endocrinology & Diabetes 

Center 

Diabetes Program Coordinator 

(207) 396-7721 

YOUNGC@mmc.org  

 

Kathleen Beers, RN, BSN, CDE 

Maine Health, Clinical Integration 

Program Manager, Chronic Disease 

(207) 662-0766 

beersk2@mmc.org  

 

Nicole Breton, RDH 

Oral Health Program 

Maine CDC 

(207) 287-3263 

nicole.breton@maine.gov  

 

Jo-Anne Bushey, RN, MSN 

Director Chronic Disease 

Medical Care Development 

(207) 622-7566 

jbushey@mcd.org  

 

Carol Freshley, RN, BSN, CDE 

Mid Coast Hospital – Healthline 

Diabetes Program Coordinator 

(207) 373-6587 

diabetes@midcoasthealth.com 

 

Nancy Dube, RN 

School Nurse Consultant 

State of Maine 

Dept. of Education 

(207) 624-6688 

nancy.dube@maine.gov  

 

DAAM support: Nathan Morse 

Maine CDC 

Diabetes Prevention & Control Program 

(207) 287-2907 

Nathan.Morse@maine.gov  

 

 

 

Doreen Adams, RN, BSN, CDE 

Stephens Memorial Hospital 

Diabetes Program Coordinator 

(207) 743-1562 

adamsdo@wmhcc.org 

 

Katherine Mullin, RD, CDE 

Martin's Point Health Care 

Registered Dietitian, Health Education Department 

(207) 828-2437 

katherine.mullin@martinspoint.org  

 

Marcy Kyle, RD, LD, CDE 

Pen Bay Health Care 

Diabetes and Nutrition Care Center 

207-701-3999 

MKyle@penbayhealthcare.org  

 

Karen McKenna, CVRT, RN 

The Iris Network 

(207) 774-6273 x3325 

kmckenna@theiris.org  

 

Natalie Morse 

MaineGeneral Prevention Center 

(207) 861-5272 

Natalie.morse@mainegeneral.org 

 

Albert  Whitaker 

American Diabetes Association 

(617) 482-4580, x3469 

awhitaker@diabetes.org  

 

Dr. Lawrence Crystal, DPM  

Podiatrist  

Presque Isle Maine 

(207) 764-4164  

lcrystal@mfx.net  

 

Jackie Flynn 

Consumer 

 jrflynn19@gmail.com 
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Matt Dovinsky 

Maine Diabetes Plate Initiative 

mattbox33@yahoo.com  

 

Tina Love, RN 

Maine CDC Cardiovascular Health Program 

MCD Public Health 

(207) 622-7566 x226 

tlove@mcdph.org  
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